
Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра

3 

игра

4 

игра
5 игра 6 игра г-п

Сумма за 

6 игр

Средний 

за 6 игр

1 Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 216 221 233 212 221 202 1305 217,5

2 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 216 237 195 203 242 192 1285 214,2

3 Иванов Василий 7 Миля 200 171 179 195 235 233 1213 202,2

4 Пирогов Евгений 7 Миля 202 223 200 200 191 188 1204 200,7

5 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 178 187 231 200 182 222 1200 200,0

6 Галкин Александр 7 Миля 196 195 194 182 201 191 1159 193,2

7 Причко Екатерина 7 Миля 166 158 184 166 170 189 48 1081 180,2

8 Причко Олег 7 Миля 190 159 178 180 184 182 1073 178,8

9 Юргин Виктор Космодром 162 166 195 181 158 184 1046 174,3

10 Юргин Иван Космодром 143 172 160 156 183 171 985 164,2

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ ФИНАЛА

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
рез-т 

отбора

1 

игра

2 

игра
г-п сумма средний

1 Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 1305 165 174 1644 205,5

2 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 1285 136 203 1624 203,0

3 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 1200 197 181 1578 197,3

4 Иванов Василий 7 Миля 1213 192 163 1568 196,0

5 Галкин Александр 7 Миля 1159 184 198 1541 192,6

6 Пирогов Евгений 7 Миля 1204 188 146 1538 192,3

7 Причко Олег 7 Миля 1073 178 222 1473 184,1

8 Юргин Иван Космодром 1046 179 205 1430 178,8

9 Причко Екатерина 7 Миля 1081 141 145 16 1383 172,9

10 Юргин Виктор Космодром 1046 167 136 1349 168,6

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
рез-т 

отбора

1 

игра

2 

игра
сумма средний

1 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 1578 192 231 2001 200,1

2 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 1624 201 170 1995 199,5

3 Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 1644 168 164 1976 197,6

4 Галкин Александр 7 Миля 1541 215 200 1956 195,6

5 Пирогов Евгений 7 Миля 1538 189 210 1937 193,7

6 Иванов Василий 7 Миля 1568 186 155 1909 190,9

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД рез-т

Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 223

4 Галкин Александр 7 Миля 190

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД рез-т

Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 171

3 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 179

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра
сумма

1 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 154 181 335

2 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 201 156 357

ЛИГА ПРОФИ 2018 

27-30.09.2018г.Иркутск, Б/Ц "7 МИЛЯ"

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ КВАЛИФИКАЦИИ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛЬ

Терехов Александр

финал

2 тур

1 тур



место Ф.И. Город, клуб
1 

этап

2 

этап

3 

этап

Марафон 

Победы 07-

13.05.18

4 

этап

Кубок 7 

Мили 2018

5 

этап

6 

этап
сумма

1 Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 Миля" 50 65 150 125 70 125 125 710

2 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 16 150 60 70 55 100 100 150 701

3 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 Миля" 150 45 125 45 125 150 640

4 Пирогов Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 125 125 125 75 75 8 70 603

5 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 100 70 100 70 55 75 470

6 Юргин Иван Иркутск "Космодром" 75 100 100 45 65 55 440

7 Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 Миля" 70 75 65 150 40 400

8 Галкин Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 45 60 55 40 40 14 50 75 379

9 Причко Екатерина Иркутск "7 Миля" 55 75 35 50 60 50 325

10 Рангин Владимир Иркутск "7 Миля" 65 150 60 45 320

11 Кузьменко Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 75 50 150 0 35 310

12 Причко Олег Иркутск "7 Миля" 20 45 35 55 60 60 275

13 Юргин Виктор Иркутск "Космодром" 55 40 65 6 55 45 266

14 Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 Миля" 35 100 50 65 250

15 Лаптев Николай Иркутск "7 Миля" 60 40 100 200

16 Иванов Василий Иркутск "7 Миля" 40 70 65 175

17 Понкратов Максим Иркутск "7 Миля" 40 50 65 155

18 Музыка Игорь Улан-Удэ 60 20 80

19 Бажанов Дмитрий Иркутск "7 Миля" 45 35 80

20 Семенов Михаил Улан-Удэ 75 75

21 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 35 20 0 55

22 Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск "7 Миля" 50 50

23 Доброчеев Сергей Иркутск "7 Миля" 14 0 20 34

24 Красноштанов Даниил Иркутск "7 Миля" 12 18 0 30

25 Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 Миля" 18 18

26 Мурычев Петр Иркутск "7 Миля" 18 18

27 Баярхуу Самбуу Монголия 16 16

28 Баатарчулуун ГанчулуунМонголия 12 12

29 Баатар Шар Монголия 10 10

Рейтинг коммерческиХ 

соревнования по боулингу,

«ЛИГА – ПРОФИ 2018».


